Merit
No.

10

Form

No.

29168

30028

28239

28499

27950

26677

29657

26904

27505

27003

Dera Natung Government College,

Name

LOBSANG

YANGCHIN

TECHI AMA
TARA

KON SETH

PANIK

TAYOR

HANU
NAJANGJU

LEKKET
ROMIN

GIDA KUKU

LINDUM
TATA

DAWA
CHOTTON

ROY EFFA

Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY
REMAINING CAPACITY : 27 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 2

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY | Semester in Dera Natung
Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees
through online mode only w.e.f. 14.08.2024 to 16.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online
admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and
when notified by the college authority.

Last Institute

GHSS, TAWANG

national institution

schooling open

National Institute of
Open Schooling

GHSS, NEHRU
MEMORIAL

JNV, TAWANG
GHSS, NEHRU
MEMORIAL

KV, TEZU

(NIOS) NATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF
OPEN

SCHOOLING

JNV, TAWANG

JNV, SEPPA

District

Tawang

Papumpare

Papumpare

SIANG

West

Kameng

West Siang

Kurung

Kumey

KRA DAADI

Tawang

East
Kameng

Passsing

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

CUET
Score

12th(%)

74.8

74

73.4

73.2

73

72.2

71.6

71.4

70.8

70.6

English

Marks

92

84

67

76

83

73

75

47

66

77

Seat

Allocation

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY
REMAINING CAPACITY : 27 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 2

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY | Semester in Dera Natung
Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees
through online mode only w.e.f. 14.08.2024 to 16.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online
admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and
when notified by the college authority.

Merit
No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Form
No.

29846

27022

27375

29930

26808

28972

29439

29347

29896

30300

Name

NABAM
TAKO

KABAK
DONI

TABA PETH

YUKAR
RELUM

KEKNU BUI

PHENON

GANGSA

RINCHIN
PEMA

PEMA
TSOMU

TOBOM
SARING

KAMKU
TECHI
TARA

Last Institute

JNV BISWANATH
CHARIALI
SONITPUR
ASSAM

GHSS, RAGA

GHSS, YAZALI

GHSS, RAGA

GREEN MOUNT

SCHOOL

GHSS,
LONGDING

JNV, TAWANG

GHSS, TAWANG

Siang Royal

School

GHSS, SAGALEE

District

Papumpare

Kamle

Keyi Panyor

Kamle

Lower Siang

Longding

Tawang

Tawang

Lower Dibang

Valley

Pakke
Kessang

Passsing
Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

CUET
Score

0

12th(%)

70.4

70.2

70.2

70

69.8

69.8

68.8

68.8

68.77

68.4

English
Marks

77

75

71

76

76

71

76

73

33

77

Seat
Allocation

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY
REMAINING CAPACITY : 27 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 2

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY | Semester in Dera Natung
Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees
through online mode only w.e.f. 14.08.2024 to 16.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online
admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and
when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
21 29452 SANGEY JNV, TAWANG Tawang 2024 0 68.4 76 ALLOCATED
PEMA
22 28808 TADUNG GHSS, SEPPA East 2024 0 68.2 69 ALLOCATED
JOMOH Kameng
23 27036 NGECHI PVT. FRONTIER Kamle 2024 0 68 65 ALLOCATED
YAMPI SCHOOL
24 27311 TADAR GHSS, NYAPIN Kurung 2024 0 67.6 61 ALLOCATED
DADANG Kumey
25 28309 HAMAM NATIONAL Kamle 2024 0 66.8 60 ALLOCATED
NOMA INSTITUTE OF
OPEN
SCHOOLING
26 30238 SANG JNV, TAWANG Tawang 2024 0 66.6 54 ALLOCATED
THINLEY
27 26978 GODAK GHSS, RAGA Kamle 2024 0 66.4 73 ALLOCATED

TAGAM



Footer Note

Note:

The list is in order of merit..
Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.

Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or the
information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.

Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A printed copy
of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when
notified by the college authority.

Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class Xll Mark sheet, Transfer Certificate
(TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if applicable), Migration
Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign

15-08-2024 09:10:56



