

Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar

P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY

REMAINING CAPACITY: 27 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 2

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 14.08.2024 to 16.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
1	29168	LOBSANG YANGCHIN	GHSS, TAWANG	Tawang	2024	0	74.8	92	ALLOCATED
2	30028	TECHI AMA TARA	national institution schooling open	Papumpare	2024	0	74	84	ALLOCATED
3	28239	KON SETH	National Institute of Open Schooling	Papumpare	2024	0	73.4	67	ALLOCATED
4	28499	PANIK TAYOR	GHSS, NEHRU MEMORIAL	SIANG	2024	0	73.2	76	ALLOCATED
5	27950	HANU NAJANGJU	JNV, TAWANG	West Kameng	2024	0	73	83	ALLOCATED
6	26677	LEKKET ROMIN	GHSS, NEHRU MEMORIAL	West Siang	2024	0	72.2	73	ALLOCATED
7	29657	GIDA KUKU	KV, TEZU	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	71.6	75	ALLOCATED
8	26904	LINDUM TATA	(NIOS) NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OPEN SCHOOLING	KRA DAADI	2024	0	71.4	47	ALLOCATED
9	27505	DAWA CHOTTON	JNV, TAWANG	Tawang	2024	0	70.8	66	ALLOCATED
10	27003	ROY EFFA	JNV, SEPPA	East Kameng	2024	0	70.6	77	ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar

P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY

REMAINING CAPACITY: 27 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 2

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 14.08.2024 to 16.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
11	29846	NABAM TAKO	JNV BISWANATH CHARIALI SONITPUR ASSAM	Papumpare	2024	0	70.4	77	ALLOCATED
12	27022	KABAK DONI	GHSS, RAGA	Kamle	2024	0	70.2	75	ALLOCATED
13	27375	TABA PETH	GHSS, YAZALI	Keyi Panyor	2024	0	70.2	71	ALLOCATED
14	29930	YUKAR RELUM	GHSS, RAGA	Kamle	2024	0	70	76	ALLOCATED
15	26808	KEKNU BUI	GREEN MOUNT SCHOOL	Lower Siang	2024	0	69.8	76	ALLOCATED
16	28972	PHENON GANGSA	GHSS, LONGDING	Longding	2024	0	69.8	71	ALLOCATED
17	29439	RINCHIN PEMA	JNV, TAWANG	Tawang	2024	0	68.8	76	ALLOCATED
18	29347	PEMA TSOMU	GHSS, TAWANG	Tawang	2024	0	68.8	73	ALLOCATED
19	29896	TOBOM SARING	Siang Royal School	Lower Dibang Valley	2024	0	68.77	33	ALLOCATED
20	30300	KAMKU TECHI TARA	GHSS, SAGALEE	Pakke Kessang	2024	0	68.4	77	ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar

P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY

REMAINING CAPACITY: 27 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 2

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 14.08.2024 to 16.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
21	29452	SANGEY PEMA	JNV, TAWANG	Tawang	2024	0	68.4	76	ALLOCATED
22	28808	TADUNG JOMOH	GHSS, SEPPA	East Kameng	2024	0	68.2	69	ALLOCATED
23	27036	NGECHI YAMPI	PVT. FRONTIER SCHOOL	Kamle	2024	0	68	65	ALLOCATED
24	27311	TADAR DADANG	GHSS, NYAPIN	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	67.6	61	ALLOCATED
25	28309	HAMAM NOMA	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OPEN SCHOOLING	Kamle	2024	0	66.8	60	ALLOCATED
26	30238	SANG THINLEY	JNV, TAWANG	Tawang	2024	0	66.6	54	ALLOCATED
27	26978	GODAK TAGAM	GHSS, RAGA	Kamle	2024	0	66.4	73	ALLOCATED

Footer Note

Note:

- . The list is in order of merit..
- Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.
- Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or the information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.
- Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A printed copy
 of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when
 notified by the college authority.
- Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class XII Mark sheet, Transfer Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign

15-08-2024 09:10:56